
 
DATE:  03/11/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  15:38:39                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1983 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 243            75,213.78          $5,101,596.07            76,714.38          $6,438,680.57 
ALASKA                                  106            81,990.08          $1,199,195.29           251,536.32            $654,454.89 
ARIZONA                              12,223           241,755.60         $10,266,183.15           218,532.81          $9,693,209.58 
ARKANSAS                              2,518           213,879.71         $15,171,319.73           154,785.35         $14,736,631.11 
CALIFORNIA                           58,399         1,869,153.19        $123,411,212.86         1,543,843.05        $142,121,889.68 
COLORADO                             17,887           201,024.92          $2,307,622.73           137,246.80          $1,361,353.54 
FLORIDA                                 130           104,399.29          $6,939,807.25           104,991.61          $6,902,878.50 
GEORGIA                                 620            55,245.06          $2,800,239.13            54,941.20          $2,976,591.01 
IDAHO                                21,028           700,749.34         $31,135,940.23           707,159.14         $24,948,728.08 
ILLINOIS                                 47            21,900.33            $456,530.34            12,774.20            $281,681.12 
INDIANA                                 110             8,808.40            $408,302.76            14,713.38            $784,823.39 
KENTUCKY                                453            35,978.88            $617,064.11            28,103.43            $586,678.22 
LOUISIANA                               354           185,886.84         $14,842,471.97           112,980.24         $10,434,369.83 
MAINE                                    18             4,306.47            $118,081.55             5,722.62             $95,709.52 
MICHIGAN                              1,148           140,696.45          $2,486,043.84           174,841.72          $2,843,959.58 
MINNESOTA                               445           110,166.77          $1,016,713.56           101,657.15          $1,140,724.22 
MISSISSIPPI                             758           209,942.38         $21,035,101.12           195,399.07         $21,610,550.09 
MISSOURI                              1,021            62,496.89          $1,628,629.83            62,706.47          $1,908,388.18 
MONTANA                               7,338           631,602.53         $20,468,495.87           486,964.48         $11,952,994.72 
NEBRASKA                                 22               251.50              $1,714.80                83.50                $388.00 
 
NEVADA                                1,117             2,618.01             $15,899.41             2,816.15             $28,535.32 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                            97            41,996.26            $912,672.96            32,614.04            $526,192.17 
NEW MEXICO                           18,677           171,989.27          $2,142,104.85            99,501.54          $2,078,789.36 
NEW YORK                                 53               419.65             $35,128.42               271.07              $2,851.15 
NORTH CAROLINA                          478            76,426.08          $1,927,123.21            67,392.26          $2,057,100.84 
NORTH DAKOTA                             17               102.50              $1,099.00                81.00                $957.00 
OHIO                                     85            10,938.36            $320,607.94             8,783.48            $229,422.77 
OKLAHOMA                                109            33,791.91          $2,657,197.06            25,140.04          $1,766,453.34 
OREGON                               33,855         3,403,652.07        $363,827,766.76         2,718,242.00        $283,936,359.33 
PENNSYLVANIA                            139            58,578.07          $7,474,019.13            61,104.66          $6,528,116.69 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          320           105,358.63          $9,401,928.44           117,070.28         $10,657,922.11 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            123            52,447.92            $815,228.57           106,154.17          $1,168,040.41 
TENNESSEE                               228            27,120.12            $659,924.21            33,487.97            $452,542.88 
TEXAS                                   451           133,969.90         $15,986,846.10            68,849.01          $9,405,947.61 
UTAH                                 20,447            80,520.58            $857,097.28            78,641.89          $1,225,534.71 
VERMONT                                 276            11,137.83            $205,608.73             6,836.58            $186,271.49 
VIRGINIA                              1,428            52,831.78            $744,054.28            54,252.50            $561,598.99 
WASHINGTON                           24,089         1,529,412.31         $99,447,681.06         1,158,642.36         $70,361,984.77 
WEST VIRGINIA                           605            41,715.18            $962,681.12            19,310.07            $541,013.23 
WISCONSIN                               271           127,622.19          $2,089,317.00           105,083.23          $1,600,935.99 
WYOMING                               7,812           141,360.12          $2,417,024.97            82,164.16            $966,050.69 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          235,545        11,059,457.15        $774,313,276.69         9,292,135.38        $655,757,304.68



DATE:  03/11/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  15:38:39                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1983 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 243                  .00          $5,101,596.07                  .00          $6,438,680.57 
ALASKA                                  106                  .00          $1,199,195.29                  .00            $654,454.89 
ARIZONA                              12,223                  .00         $10,266,183.15                  .00          $9,693,209.58 
ARKANSAS                              2,518                  .00         $15,171,319.73                  .00         $14,736,631.11 
CALIFORNIA                           58,399                  .00        $123,411,212.86                  .00        $142,121,889.68 
COLORADO                             17,887                  .00          $2,307,622.73                  .00          $1,361,353.54 
FLORIDA                                 130                  .00          $6,939,807.25                  .00          $6,902,878.50 
GEORGIA                                 620                  .00          $2,800,239.13                  .00          $2,976,591.01 
IDAHO                                21,028                  .00         $31,135,940.23                  .00         $24,948,728.08 
ILLINOIS                                 47                  .00            $456,530.34                  .00            $281,681.12 
INDIANA                                 110                  .00            $408,302.76                  .00            $784,823.39 
KENTUCKY                                453                  .00            $617,064.11                  .00            $586,678.22 
LOUISIANA                               354                  .00         $14,842,471.97                  .00         $10,434,369.83 
MAINE                                    18                  .00            $118,081.55                  .00             $95,709.52 
MICHIGAN                              1,148                  .00          $2,486,043.84                  .00          $2,843,959.58 
MINNESOTA                               445                  .00          $1,016,713.56                  .00          $1,140,724.22 
MISSISSIPPI                             758                  .00         $21,035,101.12                  .00         $21,610,550.09 
MISSOURI                              1,021                  .00          $1,628,629.83                  .00          $1,908,388.18 
MONTANA                               7,338                  .00         $20,468,495.87                  .00         $11,952,994.72 
NEBRASKA                                 22                  .00              $1,714.80                  .00                $388.00 
NEVADA                                1,117                  .00             $15,899.41                  .00             $28,535.32 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                            97                  .00            $912,672.96                  .00            $526,192.17 
NEW MEXICO                           18,677                  .00          $2,142,104.85                  .00          $2,078,789.36 
NEW YORK                                 53                  .00             $35,128.42                  .00              $2,851.15 
NORTH CAROLINA                          478                  .00          $1,927,123.21                  .00          $2,057,100.84 
NORTH DAKOTA                             17                  .00              $1,099.00                  .00                $957.00 
OHIO                                     85                  .00            $320,607.94                  .00            $229,422.77 
OKLAHOMA                                109                  .00          $2,657,197.06                  .00          $1,766,453.34 
OREGON                               33,855                  .00        $363,827,766.76                  .00        $283,936,359.33 
PENNSYLVANIA                            139                  .00          $7,474,019.13                  .00          $6,528,116.69 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          320                  .00          $9,401,928.44                  .00         $10,657,922.11 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            123                  .00            $815,228.57                  .00          $1,168,040.41 
TENNESSEE                               228                  .00            $659,924.21                  .00            $452,542.88 
TEXAS                                   451                  .00         $15,986,846.10                  .00          $9,405,947.61 
UTAH                                 20,447                  .00            $857,097.28                  .00          $1,225,534.71 
VERMONT                                 276                  .00            $205,608.73                  .00            $186,271.49 
VIRGINIA                              1,428                  .00            $744,054.28                  .00            $561,598.99 
WASHINGTON                           24,089                  .00         $99,447,681.06                  .00         $70,361,984.77 
WEST VIRGINIA                           605                  .00            $962,681.12                  .00            $541,013.23 
WISCONSIN                               271                  .00          $2,089,317.00                  .00          $1,600,935.99 
WYOMING                               7,812                  .00          $2,417,024.97                  .00            $966,050.69 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          235,545                  .00        $774,313,276.69                  .00        $655,757,304.68



DATE:  03/11/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  15:38:39                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1983 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00           $3,752.00              $3,752.00                              $5,417.20 
ALASKA                 10,492             $296.00             $388.50                $684.50          10,230                $298.50 
ARIZONA                20,947          $46,127.50          $20,905.20             $67,032.70          20,947             $66,782.70 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00           $2,929.00              $2,929.00                              $5,020.00 
CALIFORNIA            105,075         $283,234.83          $14,071.20            $297,306.03         171,044            $278,436.31 
COLORADO               36,795         $141,635.75          $44,232.50            $185,868.25          35,882            $177,890.40 
FLORIDA                 3,998          $12,010.00         $265,391.50            $277,401.50           4,221            $419,199.39 
GEORGIA                                      $.00             $554.00                $554.00                                $598.00 
IDAHO                  36,873          $36,980.59           $2,784.60             $39,765.19          25,258             $25,418.33 
ILLINOIS                  107-            $113.00             $500.00                $613.00             107-               $613.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
KENTUCKY                                     $.00             $287.50                $287.50                                $196.44 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00           $7,965.00              $7,965.00                              $7,335.78 
MAINE                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MICHIGAN                   31-          $2,135.00             $498.00              $2,633.00             523              $2,719.25 
MINNESOTA                 795             $795.00           $1,668.00              $2,463.00             795              $2,473.00 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00           $4,019.00              $4,019.00                              $2,716.56 
MISSOURI                                     $.00           $1,064.00              $1,064.00                              $1,064.00 
MONTANA               122,995         $129,968.98             $722.50            $130,691.48          59,873             $49,394.02 
NEBRASKA                  242             $363.00             $117.50                $480.50             242                $480.50 
NEVADA                160,044           $8,316.50           $2,122.20             $10,438.70         161,660             $10,474.55 
NEW HAMPSHIRE              91-            $493.00             $571.80              $1,064.80                              $1,162.25 
NEW MEXICO             29,004          $73,543.95          $33,110.10            $106,654.05          28,971            $105,947.25 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $63,782.65             $63,782.65                             $64,237.15 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OHIO                                         $.00             $419.69                $419.69                                $429.69 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 73,165         $145,641.50          $41,278.05            $186,919.55          52,542            $186,444.28 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00           $3,483.75              $3,483.75                             $13,930.01 
SOUTH DAKOTA            6,636          $32,637.50           $1,033.00             $33,670.50           6,630             $34,085.50 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00           $3,285.75              $3,285.75                              $1,843.60 
TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                              $2,398.65 
UTAH                   21,101          $47,539.70          $14,180.42             $61,720.12          20,374             $64,437.57 
VERMONT                     2             $692.00             $151.75                $843.75               2                $831.00 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00           $2,065.00              $2,065.00                              $5,636.16 
WASHINGTON             39,798          $77,868.26          $60,093.29            $137,961.55          34,112            $115,539.93 
WEST VIRGINIA                                $.00             $410.00                $410.00                                $210.00 
WISCONSIN               1,366-          $2,666.75           $2,870.76              $5,537.51             322-             $4,147.75 
WYOMING                24,128          $62,791.50           $9,032.35             $71,823.85          24,202             $70,651.75 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         690,495       $1,105,850.31         $609,740.56          $1,715,590.87         657,079          $1,728,460.47



DATE:  03/11/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  15:38:39                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1983 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01              304       7,914         358         206          48          46          10          8,582          8,886 
          02           24,585      24,347         172          46          16          18                     24,599         49,184 
          03           53,871      30,719         119          31           9          12          10         30,900         84,771 
          04           46,619      45,416         223          63          14          13                     45,729         92,348 
          05           11,722      53,361       1,547         226          36         109          23         55,302         67,024 
          06           72,130      55,736         994         628         204         323          37         57,922        130,052 
          08            1,466       5,561       1,504         823         183          36                      8,107          9,573 
          09            3,720       3,029         742         463          62           2                      4,298          8,018 
          10                9          60          23          13           2           4           4            106            115 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:         214,426     226,143       5,682       2,499         574         563          84        235,545        449,971 


